

S. No. 104
Admission List

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT SRINAGAR**

CrIM No. 566/2020 in
CRM(M) No. 151/2020
CrIM No. 567/2020

Ghulam Ahmad Kuthoo

...Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. M.A Khan, Advocate.

Vs

UT of JK and Anr.

...Respondent(s)

Through:

CORAM: Hon'ble Mr. Justice Rajnesh Oswal, Judge

ORDER

28.10.2020

There is no report from the Registry with regard to the service of respondents.

Issue fresh notice to the respondents

List on 3rd December 2020.

**(Rajnesh Oswal)
Judge.**

**Srinagar.
28.10.2020**

"Nuzhat"