

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CRM(M) no. 151/2020

Ghulam Ahmad Kuthoo

...Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. M. Altaf Khan, Advocate

Vs.

UT of JK through P/S Harwan and another

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Sajad Ashraf, GA for respondent

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE

ORDER

25.02.2022

Status report has been filed. Copy be furnished to learned counsel for the petitioner by counsel for the respondents within weeks' time.

List on 22.03.2022.

(JAVED IQBAL WANI)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
25.02.2022
"Imtiyaz"