

S. No. 19

After Notice Matters

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CRM(M) No. 151/2020

Ghulam Mohamamd Kuthoo

.....Petitioner(s)

V/s

Through: Mr. Mohammad Altaf Khan, Adv.

UT of J&K and anr.

..... Respondent(s)

CORAM:

Through: Mr. Sajad Ashraf, GA.

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Sanjay Dhar, Judge.

ORDER

25.08.2022

Learned counsel for the respondents has furnished copy of the response to learned counsel for the petitioner.

Case diary be produced on next date of hearing.

List on 29.09.2022.

Interim direction to continue till next date of hearing.

(Sanjay Dhar)
Judge

SRINAGAR

25.08.2022

"Aasif"