

S. No. 33

Regular Cause List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CRM(M) No. 151/2020

Ghulam Ahmad Kuthoo

...Appellant/Petitioner(s)

Through: Ms. Saima, Advocate vice

Mr. Mohammad Altaf Khan, Advocate

Vs.

Union Territory Through Police Station

...Respondent(s)

Harwan and Anr.

Through: Mr. Waseem Gul, GA vice

Mr. Jahingeer Ahmad Dar, GA

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER

08.12.2025

Adjournment is sought on the ground that learned arguing counsel for the petitioner is not available today. Adjourned.

List on 20.02.2026.

(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

08.12.2025

Shabroz